
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 6

Course : Ento 2203-Pests of crops and their Management I Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2020-41-102 ABHIJITH S P. 30.25 9.00 31.50 70.75 9.50 9.00 7.00 34.00 59.50 6.51 87.00 Pass (RE-1)

2 2020-41-113 AJAN S RAJ. 34.25 8.00 36.25 78.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 35.50 62.50 7.05 78.00 Pass (RE-1)

3 2020-41-125 ANAINA MARIYA GEORGE. 36.75 8.75 37.75 83.25 9.00 13.00 9.00 42.00 73.00 7.81 78.00 Pass (RE-1)

4 2020-41-130 ANJU S A. 27.00 9.75 38.50 75.25 10.00 12.00 7.00 50.25 79.25 7.72 86.00 Pass (RE-1)

5 2020-41-134 APARNA CHANDRABABU. 28.25 9.75 35.50 73.50 9.50 12.00 7.00 37.75 66.25 6.98 86.00 Pass (RE-1)

6 2020-41-137 ARCHA P NATH. 34.00 7.25 39.50 80.75 9.00 8.00 7.00 46.25 70.25 7.55 76.00 Pass (RE-1)

7 2020-41-148 ASWATHI MOHAN P. 36.25 9.75 35.50 81.50 9.00 8.00 9.00 55.00 81.00 8.12 76.00 Pass (RE-1)

8 2020-41-160 BISWARANJAN MALLIK. 18.25 7.50 40.50 66.25 12.00 10.00 6.00 25.25 53.25 5.97 80.00 Pass (RE-1)

9 2020-41-208 MD MAROOF HUSSAIN. 12.50 9.00 28.00 49.50 14.00 14.50 8.00 15.00 51.50 5.05 78.20 Pass (RE-1)

10 2020-41-212 MUHAMMED NAFIH N. 5.50 9.00 26.00 40.50 13.00 14.00 7.00 21.00 55.00 4.77* 78.20 Fail (RE-1)

11 2020-41-280 MUHAMMAD RIFASH. 31.25 7.50 38.00 76.75 12.00 11.50 9.00 49.50 82.00 7.93 80.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 6

Course : Ssac 2206-Problem Soils and their Management Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2020-41-130 ANJU S A. 26.50 8.50 30.25 65.25 6.52 100.00 Pass (RE-1)

2 2020-41-157 BHAGYA B R. 13.00 7.50 24.50 45.00 4.50* 76.00 Fail (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 6

Course : Ssac 2205-Principles of Organic Farming Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2020-41-238 SAILAKSHMI R. 26.50 8.30 38.00 72.80 13.00 13.50 8.00 54.50 89.00 8.09 94.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Ento  
 2203

    Ssac  
 2205

    Ssac  
 2206

1 2020-41-102 ABHIJITH S P 6.51   
2 2020-41-113 AJAN S RAJ 7.05   
3 2020-41-125 ANAINA MARIYA GEORGE 7.81   
4 2020-41-130 ANJU S A 7.72  6.52 
5 2020-41-134 APARNA CHANDRABABU 6.98   
6 2020-41-137 ARCHA P NATH 7.55   
7 2020-41-148 ASWATHI MOHAN P 8.12   
8 2020-41-157 BHAGYA B R   4.50* 
9 2020-41-160 BISWARANJAN MALLIK 5.97   

10 2020-41-208 MD MAROOF HUSSAIN 5.05   
11 2020-41-212 MUHAMMED NAFIH N 4.77*   
12 2020-41-238 SAILAKSHMI R  8.09  
13 2020-41-280 MUHAMMAD RIFASH 7.93   

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2019

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Ento 2203-Pests of crops and their Management I Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2019-41-138 ANUSREE C. 30.75 9.75 39.50 80.00 10.00 12.00 9.00 55.75 86.75 8.33 90.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2019
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Ento  
 2203

1 2019-41-138 ANUSREE C 8.33 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

May 30, 2024, 12:21 pm Page 1 of 1

KAUCE/220/2024-EDU D1 I/32218/2024


